

Do you know a young artist, singer, dancer, or actor whose talent should be showcased?

Join the Highland Arts Council for our annual

Youth Arts Exposition

Saturday, April 20, 2024 at the Highland Masonic Lodge from 10 am – 1 pm

For more information, visit our HAC website at https://www.highlandartscouncil.org/youth-arts-expo/ or contact Shannon at (618)334-8033.



Highland Arts Council Youth Arts Exposition 2024 Registration

Student Name:	
Student Street Address/City/ZIP:	
	Student email:
Parent/Guardian Name:	
Parent/Guardian Phone:	Parent/Guardian Email:
Emergency Contact Name:	Emergency Contact Phone:
	ed:
Teacher Reference:	Teacher Reference Email:
Year in School: 6th 7th 8th Fresh	men Sophomore Junior Senior
Artistic Discipline (Please circle one)	: Visual artist Instrumentalist Vocalist Writer Actor
How did you hear about the Youth A	Arts Expo? Past participant Social media Newspaper Poster/Flier Other
	lical conditions that the HAC needs to be made aware of? YES NO
If so, please explain:	
By participating in Youth Arts Exposi	ition 2024, the student and/or parent/guardian agrees that (a) the Highland Arts
, ,,	video taken of the student/parent/guardian at Youth Arts Exposition 2024 or any
	ws media purposes, (b) HAC, its volunteers, and any performance space vendor, shall
	and held harmless by student and parents/guardians for, against and/or from any
•	ry or action arising out of or related to, caused by, or suffered by such student while
·	C) HAC is not responsible for any lost, misplaced or stolen items.
	o these registration policies. By signing below, I signify my agreement to these
policies.	Date
Signature of Parent/Guardian (or stu	
	Date

Please mail all registrations to
Highland Arts Council, Youth Arts Expo
% Shannon Mallrich
40 Sunbeam Drive
Highland, Illinois 62249.

All registrations should be postmarked by April 9. Participants will be notified by email by April 11.

Please contact Shannon Mallrich at <u>dramamamall3@gmail.com</u> with any questions.